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Ann Marie Walker

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Mrs
Ann Marie Walker
HX7 8TF

July 1945
0

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ADDAX LIMITED
ADDAX LIMITED

E. S. E. SYSTEMS LIMITED
E. S. E. SYSTEMS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02627699
02627699

01785417
01785417

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900559028

900559028
Bog Eggs Farm
Wadsworth
Hebden Bridge
West Yorkshire
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
30/08/1996
30/08/1996

14/02/1991
14/02/1991

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



